FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-02-17

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20120364 - Course n°1 - 07150 Vallon Pont D Arc

Catégorie C

C1iD
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Laura Lesches Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 119.77+0 - 119.77 | 454.07 | 502.43
2 7 Noémie Gaillard C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 167.94+4 - 171.94 | 1071.9 | 775.39
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Youri Goliard Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 104.71+4 - 108.71 507 462.8
2 11 Ronan Poret Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 122.28+2 - 124.28 | 717.74 | 695.36
3 21 Lucas Drouault Eau Vive Embrun 138.39+6 - 144.39 | 989.91 | 824.49
4 22 | Valentin Gall Ck Vallee De Montlucon 136.19+10 - 146.19 | 1014.2 -
9
5 25 | Arun Schuit Ck Vallee De Montlucon 155.23+4 - 159.23 | 1190.7 -
8
6 27 | Nael Faure Brac Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 165.5+6 - 171.5 | 1356.8 | 1321.9
3 9
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marie - Lou Cote Annonay Canoe Kayak Club 113.11+2 - 115.11 | 483.33 | 502.54
2 2 Laura Lesches Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 109.2+6 - 115.2 | 484.46 | 322.36
3 6 Noémie Gaillard C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 123.94+4 - 127.94 | 644.68 | 566.45
4 9 Melie Dubiez Bugey Rhone Canoe Kayak 139.18+4 - 143.18 | 836.35 | 701.36
5 10 | Alice Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 138.93+10 - 148.93 | 908.65 | 1072.1
6
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Paki Magnani V.p.a. Pont D'arc 94.86+2 - 96.86 | 412.17 | 366.26
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Youri Goliard

Lucas Drouault

Theo Leclercg-chabenat

ThEo Goepfert
Ronan Poret
Valentin Gall
Eliott Maitrepierre
Arun Schuit
Lucas Martel
Timeo Riche
Nael Faure Brac

Gaspard Bellon

Jao Thury Bouvet
Melchior De Poncins
Clement Segura
Maximilien Donnat

Noa Berard

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Eau Vive Embrun

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Eau Vive Embrun

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Ck Vallee De Montlucon

Eau Vive Embrun

Ck Vallee De Montlucon
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Club Nautique De La Platiere

97.15+2
101.38+2
101.92+2
101.99+4
103.17+4
111.14+8
120.1+4
124.51+2
123.47+4
129.98+2
126.36+6
134.23+8

137.48+12

139.84+10

120.32+56

155.23+108

138.47+158

99.15
103.38
103.92
105.99
107.17
119.14
124.1
126.51
127.47
131.98
132.36
142.23

149.48

149.84

176.32

263.23

296.47

44472
504.83
5125
541.92
558.69
728.8
799.29
833.53
847.18
911.27
916.67
1056.9

1159.9

1165.0

1541.3

2776.4

3248.8

414.02
597.34
416.34
497.54
541.27
741.33
881.15
795.69
803.28
813.59
843.62
735.3

1041.5

2434.3

685.29

1638.6

980.67




